***Employee Gross Earnings***
2011 Calendar Year - City Council
Emp Name

BRIC, GARY

GABEL, EMILY

GOLONSKI, DAVID

GORDON, DAVID

REINKE, ANJA

TALAMANTES, JESS

Job Name

CTY COUNCIL
CTY COUNCIL
CTY COUNCIL
CTY COUNCIL
CTY COUNCIL
CTY COUNCIL

Department

CL:CITY COUNCIL DPT
CL:CITY COUNCIL DPT
CL:CITY COUNCIL DPT
CL:CITY COUNCIL DPT
CL:CITY COUNCIL DPT
CL:CITY COUNCIL DPT

Base Pay

v numvuvunon

12,899.90
7,938.40
12,899.90
12,899.90
4,961.50
12,899.90

Overtime Pay

v numvuvnon

Other Pay and Cash Benefits

v nuvue-nn

450.00
250.00
14,850.00
10,881.00
2,976.34
11,526.90

Gross Pay

v unuvuvnn

13,349.90
8,188.40
27,749.90
23,780.90
7,937.84
24,426.80



